

Thoma Bravo Announces Strategic Acquisition of Calabrio to Accelerate Company's Cloud-first Customer Experience Growth

March 23, 2021

Acquisition from KKR follows significant growth and successful evolution to the cloud

MINNEAPOLIS and SAN FRANCISCO, March 23, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- Thoma Bravo, a leading private equity investment firm focused on the software and technology-enabled services sectors, and <u>Calabrio</u>, the customer experience intelligence company, today announced a definitive purchase agreement whereby Thoma Bravo will acquire Calabrio from KKR, a leading global investment firm. Financial details were not disclosed.

Accelerated Growth Path

Founded in 2007, Calabrio provides products and services to help companies streamline customer service, support and workforce management through cloud-first software systems. The company's Calabrio ONE® software suite has proved mission critical during the pandemic, allowing organizations to quickly and seamlessly shift customer, employee and partner-facing support and services teams to a work-from-home environment. Tom Goodmanson, President and CEO of Calabrio, will continue to lead the company along with the existing leadership team in Minneapolis, Minn.

"Organizations are quickly adopting native cloud-first software systems, as well as customer and workforce analytics, which has been a driving factor in Calabrio's growth through the last year," said Goodmanson. "As the model for business moves to a hybrid approach with many employees expected to work from home permanently, our growth opportunity continues to accelerate."

"KKR has been a phenomenal partner, helping us successfully execute our transition to the cloud, drive growth for the business and affirm our position as the leading customer-centric workforce engagement management software platform. As we enter our next stage of growth, we are thrilled to be partnering with Thoma Bravo to execute on the significant opportunities ahead of us," Goodmanson added.

"Calabrio was in the unique position of having predicted a trajectory to cloud-first systems more than a decade ago and used this premise to build intelligent applications around a strong cloud-based foundation," said Seth Boro, a Managing Partner at Thoma Bravo. "The pandemic only accelerated this digital transformation and Calabrio seized the opportunity to solidify its place as the leading customer experience intelligence brand. We look forward to collaborating closely with Tom and his team as the company enters this new growth chapter."

"It has been a pleasure working alongside Tom and the whole Calabrio team over the last few years to establish Calabrio as the pre-eminent cloud-first workforce engagement management platform that it is today," said John Park, Head of Americas Technology Private Equity at KKR. "We are incredibly proud of Calabrio's success to date and look forward to watching it continue to thrive."

Forward to the Future

Calabrio has a strong track record of delivering recurring revenue, allowing the company to continually invest in organic growth, including expanded product, services, sales and marketing teams. With KKR's backing, Calabrio has also proven adept at integrating acquired companies, as evidenced by the acquisition of Swedish workforce management software provider Teleopti in 2019. Thoma Bravo will provide Calabrio with new capital and can leverage its deep expertise in enterprise software and proven operational capabilities to accelerate organic growth as well as targeted inorganic growth opportunities.

Mike Hoffmann, a Principal at Thoma Bravo, added, "Calabrio's deep partnerships with both established and up-and-coming cloud-based contact center vendors have put the company in an excellent position to enable digital transformation with enterprises of all sizes. We are confident that Thoma Bravo's deep operational experience with innovative software businesses can build upon this momentum and growth trajectory."

Perella Weinberg Partners LP is acting as financial advisor to Calabrio. Kirkland & Ellis, LLP is serving as legal counsel to Thoma Bravo. Golub Capital is providing committed financing for the transaction.

About Calabrio

Calabrio is the customer experience intelligence company that empowers organizations to enrich human interactions. The scalability of our cloud platform allows for quick deployment of remote work models—and it gives our customers precise control over both operating costs and customer satisfaction levels. Our Al-driven analytics tools make it easy for contact centers to uncover customer sentiment and share compelling insights with other parts of the organization. Find more at calabrio.com and follow @Calabrio on Twitter.

Calabrio, Calabrio ONE® and the Calabrio logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Calabrio, Inc. All other trademarks mentioned in this document are the property of their respective owners.

About Thoma Bravo

Thoma Bravo is a leading private equity firm focused on the software and technology-enabled services sectors. With more than \$76 billion in assets under management as of December 31, 2020, Thoma Bravo partners with a company's management team to implement operating best practices, invest in growth initiatives and make accretive acquisitions intended to accelerate revenue and earnings, with the goal of increasing the value of the business. The firm has offices in San Francisco and Chicago. For more information, visit thomabravo.com.

About KKR

KKR is a leading global investment firm that offers alternative asset management and capital markets and insurance solutions. KKR aims to generate attractive investment returns by following a patient and disciplined investment approach, employing world-class people, and supporting growth in its portfolio companies and communities. KKR sponsors investment funds that invest in private equity, credit and real assets and has strategic partners that manage hedge funds. KKR's insurance subsidiaries offer retirement, life and reinsurance products under the management of The Global Atlantic Financial Group. References to KKR's investments may include the activities of its sponsored funds and insurance subsidiaries. For additional information about KKR & Co. Inc. (NYSE: KKR), please visit KKR's website at www.kkr.com and on Twitter @KKR_Co.

SOURCE Thoma Bravo

Related Links

https://www.thomabravo.com